Uitslagenlijst Wallenloop
Elburg - Dinsdag 30 april 2013

J6-7, 700 M
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Julién Derksen Epe 2:37
2 Maikel Potkamp Heerde 2:43
3 Ramsey de Valk Utrecht 3:06
4 Jesse Dijkstra Elburg 3:30
5 Sietze de Valk Utrecht 3:33
6 Thomas Beugeling Elburg 4:05
7 Riley Keet Raalte 4:47
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Fleur Gerrits Heerde 3:05
2 Nienke Kroes Oldebroek 3:15
3 Annalinde van Dorp Elburg 3:29
4 Mandy Hendriks Elburg 4:13
J8-9, 700 M
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Vincent Derksen Epe 2:25
2 Hans v Renselaar Elburg 2:28
3 Ezra van Broekhuijsen Elburg 2:33
4 Rafael Westerink |Jsselmuiden 2:35
5 Joost de Gunst Elburg 2:41
6 Bjorne Bolks Oldebroek 2:46
7 Laurens Beugeling Elburg 2:48
8 Jelmer Visscher Elburg 2:49
9 Vincent van Dorp Elburg 2:59
10 Boaz de Valk Utrecht 3:04
11 Giorgio Nijland Lelystad 3:11
12 Robin de Bond Elburg 3:18
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ciara Nijland Lelystad 2:34
2 Annerieke Plette Oosterwolde 2:36
3 Janouk kroes Oldebroek 2:38
4 Iris Bredenwolt Veessen 2:42

J1011, 1400 M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Boas van Broekhuijsen Elburg 5:29
2 Bas Gerrits Heerde 5:50
3 Sybren Rienks Lelystad 6:08
4 Leroy Potkamp Heerde 6:15
5 Deliana de Gunst Elburg 6:24

M1011, 1400 M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marouscha Nijland Lelystad 6:09
2 |sabelle Nijland Lelystad 6:17
3 Tessa Hendriks Elburg 6:23
4 Hanna de Gunst Elburg 7:05

J1213, 1400 M
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Aron van Broekhuijsen Elburg 5:25

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Albert Meijer Ede 15:02
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Plaats Naam
2 Arne Mulder
3 Erik Leusink
4 Bert de Boer
5 Mark Hakbijl
6 Jeroen Verboom
7 Jori van Loon
8 Chris Henet
9 Gert Jan Tichelaar
10 Geert Nobel
11 Sander Drost
12 Wout Mensink
13 Stephen Riemens
14 Jan Bostelaar
15 Sjoerd van Westerop

16 Sebastiaan van den Ber

17 Frank Reuvecamp
18 Max Sinninghe

19 Hans Bronsink

20 William Post

21 Juda Vecht

22 Freek van de Graaf
23 Alex Bos

24 Michel Oost

25 Martin van Steensel
26 Mark vd Bunte

27 Klaas de Bruijn

28 Michiel Bronsink
29 Martijn Drost

30 Bertrand Maas

31 Frans Zanders

32 Hilbert Kraay

33 Michel Dijkstra

34 Cock Kortelever

35 Tino Reijnders

36 Henk Schoonhoven
37 Flip Nijhoff

38 Theun van Dijk

39 Henk de Vries

40 Jan Kaat

41 Henk Beldman

42 Daniel Gouw

43 John Bos

44 Bjorn Plasier

45 Henri van der Heiden
46 B Klein

47 R Pruim

48 Edwin van Hensbergen

49 Sjaak Vorsteveld
50 Roelof Lezwijn

51 Geert Prophitius
52 Falke van Dorp

53 Julian Plette

54 Dennis van Holland
55 EgbertPuttenstein
56 Jos Nyst

57 Hans Uiterdijk

Plaats Naam
1 Lieve Tollet

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwolle
Punthorst
Staphorst
Zwolle
Hoevelaken
Okkebroek
Arnhem
Olderbroek
Zeewolde
Nunspeet
Nunspeet
Zwolle
Nunspeet
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle

Olst
Oldebroek
Oldebroek
Zwolle
Wezep
Krommenie
Nunspeet
Ede GlId
Nunspeet
Nunspeet
Elburg
Nunspeet
Zwolle
Biddinghuizen
Elburg
Elburg
Elburg
Putten
Oldebroek
Elburg
Nunspeet
Hulshorst
Olderbroek
't Harde
Kampen
Elburg
Maastricht
Groningen
Olderbroek
Elburg
Brummen
Nijkerk
Harderwijk
Elburg
Elburg
QOosterwolde
Elburg
wezep
Emst
Zeewolde

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwolle

15:21
16:20
16:28
16:50
17:31
17:50
17:55
18:06
18:08
18:15
18:24
18:29
18:37
18:42
18:44
19:12
19:58
20:04
20:10
20:11
20:18
20:25
20:32
20:36
20:41
20:55
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:46
21:57
21:59
22:25
22:39
22:59
23:04
23:12
23:13
23:19
23:54
24:00
24:05
24:10
24:35
24:51
25:12
26:55
28:17
28:23
28:33
28:35
28:44
28:56
29:43
31:54
34:09

19:00
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Plaats Naam
2 Renske Bos
3 Wilmke Boersma
4 Marianne Reuvecamp
5 Rianne de Vries
6 Lisette Meijer
7 Nardie Mulder
8 Lian Geuze
9 Monique Seekman
10 Iris Bruinsma-Prinsen
11 Andrea Bruijnes
12 Renate Kroes
13 Sanne van Hensbergen
14 Erika van Steensel-Mol
15 Ellen Heeren
16 Hannah Bennett
17 Ria Jansen
18 Alize van Putten
19 Jenny van het Hof
20 Thea de Vries
21 Hetty Mensink
22 Anne Nyst
23 Turde dekker
24 Marijke Binnekamp
25 Sietsche van Gunst
26 Manon Huijssoon
27 Ans Nijhoff
28 Desiree Boelsma
29 Anouk Boelsma
30 M Klein
31 Caroline Bos
32 Mariét van Rooyen
33 T Andel
34 Monique Meurs

Plaats Naam
1 Francois Woldemarian
2 Thijmen Schouten
3 Koen Henkes
4 Bas Mekking
5 Andre Plette
6 René Poppe
7 Erik Lindenholz
8 Michael Groeneweegen
9 Jan Pieter Mondria
10 Gerard Kroes
11 Gerwin Westerink
12 Petrus Lenes
13 Aarnout Huijssoon
14 Gregorio Miguel Nijboe
15 Stefan Breet
16 Tom Fokkens
17 Tjibbe de Vries
18 Michiel Huzen
19 Frans Breet
20 Emile Penn
21 Harold Engels
22 Albert Mussche
23 Danny van den Beld

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Groningen
Zwolle
Zwolle
Elburg
Ede
Zwolle
Dalfsen
Kampen
Elburg
Elburg
Oldebroek
Brummen
Ede GId
Dronten
Frinton On Sea (GBR)
Elburg
Elburg
Elburg
Hulshorst
Nunspeet
Emst
Elburg
Elburg
Ermelo
Elburg
Elburg
Zeewolde
Biddinghuizen
Oldebroek
Elburg
Elburg
Lelystad
Elburg

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Almere
Lunteren
Zeewolde
Heerde
Oosterwolde
Zwolle
Hoogeveen
Amerfoort
Heerde
Oldebroek

't Harde
Almere
Elburg
Elburg
Dronten
Zeewolde
Kampen
Nieuwleusen
Dronten
Culemborg
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Wezep

21:21
21:37
22:01
22:30
23:12
23:40
23:43
24:02
25:15
25:38
25:41
25:57
26:07
26:24
26:59
27:17
27:56
28:00
28:15
28:24
28:25
29:43
30:13
30:43
30:56
31:04
31:05
31:14
31:55
33:59
36:20
37:38
37:43

32:10
32:14
33:26
33:31
34:16
34:36
34:41
35:38
35:46
35:52
36:17
36:33
36:45
37:05
37:10
37:29
37:31
37:33
38:29
38:38
39:18
39:39
40:04
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Uitslagenlijst Wallenloop
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
24 Arthur Bronkhorst Uddel 40:25
25 Pieter Pols 't Harde 41:44
26 Bouke de Jong Staphorst 41:51
27 Jacco Labots Elburg 42:36
28 Ruud van Breukelen Medemblik 42:42
29 Marc van der Linde Oosterwolde 43:01
30 Edwin van Beekhuizen Doornspijk 43:04
31 Alfred Bolks Oldebroek 43:06
32 Gert Stijf Elburg 43:22
33 Leonard Ruyter Elburg 43:29
34 Wim Potjes Heerde 43:35
35 Johan Zandbergen Dronten 43:55
36 Wim van der Leij Dronten 44:19
37 Pieter Vierhuis Elburg 44:37
38 Kees van de Wetering |Jsselmuiden 45:00
39 Hans Hilbrands Dronten 45:11
40 Marco Bakker Elburg 45:33
41 W.v.d.Poll Oldebroek 45:34
42 Albert Boschman Elburg 45:36
43 Gebert Plijter Delft 45:41
44 George Abringhh Elburg 45:46
45 Jack Bijkerk Leusden 46:36
46 Daan Balk Elburg 47:11
47 Alfred Hulleman Elburg 47:18
48 Drikus vd Schootbrugge Oldebroek 47:44
49 Bert Vlijm Doornspijk 47:56
50 Titus Krijt Elburg 48:10
51 Arnold Zoet Nunspeet 48:25
52 Maarten Hanekamp Elburg 48:35
53 Rinse de Valk Utrecht 48:42
54 Henri Timmer Putten 48:49
55 Willem Egberts Heerde 48:59
56 Jaap Bosman Elburg 49:00
57 Johannes Westerink IJsselmuiden 49:09
58 Piet Utberg Nunspeet 49:38
59 P Bronkhorst Uddel 49:49
60 Arnoud Dokter Heerde 49:52
61 Henk Brons Hattem 49:55
62 Bert Brink Dronten 49:59
63 Henry van Unen Elburg 50:00
64 Egbert van Hattem Enschede 50:17
65 Hans van Dorp Elburg 50:21
66 Bennie Smeijers 't Harde 50:38
67 Kees Sosef Sarghemuhle Frankrij 50:46
68 Jorgen Moling Elburg 51:38
69 Matthieu Huisman Rouween 52:01
70 Beert Visch Elburg 52:41
71 J.Wolfsen Elburg 54:05
72 Hans Penninkhof Elburg 54:24
73 Alex Andel Lelystad 54:43
74 Erik van der Vaart Almere 55:02
75 H-jan Bonthuis Elburg 56:10
76 Roger van esch Zeewolde 56:11
77 Cor Terlouw Bathmen 56:49
78 Haddeman Nunspeet 57:25
79 Anton van de Wezep Veenedaal 1:05:47
80 Henk Souwdam Oldebroek 1:10:02
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Vanessa Gosselink-van Biddinghuizen 37:57
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Uitslagenlijst Wallenloop
Elburg - Dinsdag 30 april 2013

Prachtig loopweer. Opmerkingen uitslagen. info@loopgroep2000

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Hellen de Vries Zwolle 39:07

3 Anouk Lindenholz Hoogeveen 39:10

4 Saskia Schutte Veessen 40:27

5 Marleen Vos Lelystad 42:12

6 Saskia Berris Zwolle 44:25

7 Henny Puttenstein Wezep 48:54

8 Anette Westerink |Jsselmuiden 49:09

9 llonka Rietveld Elburg 49:16
10 Eveline de Valk Zwolle 50:44
11 Evelyn Henriks Elburg 53:11
12 Lindsey van Ruitenbeek 't Harde 54:08
13 Ingrid Dijkgraaf Kranenburg (GER) 54:28
14 Marieke Steert Oldebroek 54:31
15 Gonnie Daniels Putten 54:41
16 Van Ittersum Zwolle 54:59
17 Nikok Elburg 56:17
18 Gillian Elliott Nunspeet 57:10
19 Fenjolien de Gunst Elburg 58:25
20 Fenna Bosman Elburg 58:25
21 Marjolein van Hemert Lelystad 58:35
22 Wilma van der Welle Lelystad 59:28
23 Conny Berghorst Elburg 1:00:17
24 Joke van de Akker Elburg 1:00:47
25 Divone van Breukelen Medemblik 1:02:11
26 E.M. vd Zee Zwaag 1:05:02
27 Lida van Ittersum Heino 1:14:45
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